7791C–AERO–10/09
Features
• Operating Voltage: 5V
• Access Time: 40ns
• Very Low Power Consumption
– Active: 440mW (Max)
– Standby: 10mW (Typ)
• Wide Temperature Range: -55°C to +125°C

7791C–AERO–10/09
AT65609EHW
Ordering Information
Package
Drawing
28-lead Side Braze 600 Mils
Atmel Reference
Part Number Temperature Range Speed Package Flow
AT65609EHW-CI40-E 25⋅C 40ns SB28.6 Engineering Samples
AT65609EHW-CI40MQ -55⋅ to +125⋅C 40ns SB28.6 Mil Level B
AT65609EHW-CI40SV -55⋅ to +125⋅C 40ns SB28.6 Space Level B
AT65609EHW-CI40SR -55⋅ to +125⋅C 40ns SB28.6 Space Level B RHA
D
M
A
D1